Startlista ASS KM 2024

Sortering: Bokstavsordning

AMALS
SIMSALLSKAP

Gren 1: 100m Medley F 6ppen

Namn Férening Ar Anm tid
1 Elsa Andersson Ass 2009 01:32.78
2 Emma Hellstréom Ass 2010 01:19.82
3 Astrid Herke Ass 2010 01:22.27
4 Mathilda Soérqvist Ass 2010 01:17.66
5 Julia Anderberg Ass 2015 00:00.00
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Gren 2: 100m Medley P 6ppen

Namn Forening Ar Anm tid
1 Elis Berntsson Ass 2009 01:05.24
2 Vile Eriksson Ass 2009 01:05.99
3 Matheo Edvinsson Ass 2014 00:00.00
4 August Flink Ass 2014 02:10.80
5  Love Mansson Ass 2014 01:59.07

Gren 3: 25m Brostsim Mix 12ar o y.

Namn Forening Ar Anm tid

1 August Flink Ass 2014 26.92
2 Love Méansson Ass 2014 24.64
3 Julia Anderberg Ass 2015 28.55
4 Luna Lana Torstensson Ass 2016 31.27
5 Greta Sjoman Ass 2014 00.00
6  Novalie Vedin Ass 2014 31.78
7  Mollie Wejshult Ass 2014 28.01
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Gren 4: 50m Brostsim Mix 13ar o &.

Namn Forening Ar Anm tid
1 Elsa Andersson Ass 2009 56.13
2 Elis Berntsson Ass 2009 34.21
3 Vile Eriksson Ass 2009 35.22
4  Astrid Herke Ass 2010 41.44
5  Maya Mansson Ass 2011 42.10
6 Mathilda Sérgvist Ass 2010 38.36

Gren 5: 25m Fjdrilsim Mix 123roy.

Namn Forening Ar Anm tid
1 Matheo Edvinsson Ass 2014 00.00
2 August Flink Ass 2014 33.96
3 Love Mansson Ass 2014 27.10
4  Julia Anderberg Ass 2015 29.90
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6: 50m Fjarilsim Mix 13ar o a.

Namn

Elis Berntsson
Vile Eriksson
Emma Hellstrom
Astrid Herke
Maya Mansson
Mathilda Soérqvist
Christian Sorqvist

7: 25m Ryggsim Mix 12aroyy.

Namn

Matheo Edvinsson
August Flink

Love Mansson

Julia Anderberg

Luna Lana Torstensson
Greta Sjoman

Novalie Vedin

Mollie Wejshult

8: 50m Ryggsim Mix 13ar o a.

Namn

Elsa Andersson
Elis Berntsson
Vile Eriksson
Emma Hellstrém
Maya Mansson
Mathilda Soérqvist

9: 25m Frisim Mix 123ro y.
Namn

Matheo Edvinsson

August Flink

Love Mansson

Julia Anderberg

Luna Lana Torstensson
Greta Sjéoman

10: 50m Frisim Mix 13ar o &.
Namn

Elsa Andersson

Elis Berntsson

Vile Eriksson

Emma Hellstrom

Astrid Herke

Maya Mansson

Mathilda Soérqvist

Christian Sérqvist
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Anm tid
28.01
28.99
34.34
38.12
37.43
34.25
38.13

Anm tid
49.93
35.66
24.64
33.18
31.27
00.00
25.18
28.92

Anm tid
42.36
30.49
31.20
37.52
37.52
37.17

Anm tid
45.08
25.31
18.90
26.70
32.60
00.00

Anm tid
34.42
25.71
24.54
31.75
32.79
32.72
31.42
34.43



Gren 11: 2x25m Familjelagkapp

Namn Forening Ar Anm tid
1 Elis B och Frida B Ass 00.00
2 Vile E och Hakan E Ass 00.00
3 Emma H och Kristina H Ass 00.00
4 Astrid H och David H Ass 00.00
5  Maya M och Pir M Ass 00.00
6  Mathilda S och Christian S Ass 00.00
7  Love M och Par M Ass 00.00
8  Julia Aoch Pierre A Ass 00.00
9  LunalanaTochlerryT Ass 00.00
10 Greta S och Henrk S Ass 00.00
11  Novalie & Fredrik Vedin Ass 00.00
12 Mollie W och Therese W Ass 00.00

Gren 12: 4x50m Tranare vs Simmare.

Namn Namn Ar Anm tid
1 AsS Simmare Vit lottas 00.00
2 AsSTranarelLl hemligt gamla 00.00
3 ASSSimmare Bla lottas 00.00
4  ASS Simmare Gron lottas 00.00
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